(ﬁgﬁf’tat Tournament Results: 23rd Annual Webber Intercoll.

23rd Annual Webber Intercoll.
LakeWalesC. C. LakeWales FL
Tournament Dates: 09/21 - 09/22, 2015

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6821 6821 6821 Both

—_ [ Round: 3 |[ Total |

-1 Johnson & Wales U-FL 282 851 -13

2 USC Beaufort 296 291 869 +5

3 Southeastern Univ. 293 292 289 874 +10

4 \Webber International 296 290 301 887 +23

5 St. Thomas Univ. -FL 298 308 299 905 +41

6 Ave MariaUniversity 295 318 320 933 +69

7 Trinity Baptist College 323 312 320 955 +91

-__ [ Total |

1 Jake Bauer JWU-FL 210 -6

T 2 Brad Curren USCB 75 71 212 -4

T 2 Matt Morin IWU-FL 73 710068 212 -4

4 Peter French JWU-FL 72 72 70 214 -2

T5 Alex Rainville JWU-FL 75 69 73 217 +1

T5 Jud Milam USCB 73 73 71 217 +1

T5 Kirk Mitchdll USCB 76 68 73 217 +1

T5 Stuart Winsby Webber Int 71 74 72 217 +1

T 9 Ben Tucker SoEastrnU 70 71 77 218 +2

T 9 Hayden Bottini JWU-FL 73 71 74 218 +2

11 Sam DeAth Webber Int 77 69 73 219 +3

T 12 Carlos Ardilla SoEastrnU 74 75 71 220 +4

T 12 Gustavo Vaccaro SoEastrnU 74 71 75 220 +4

T 14 James Desanges Ave Maria 72 72 77 221 +5

T 14 Maurice Delisle JWU-FL 76 70 75 221 +5

16 Zachary Regine JWU-FL 73 74 75 222 +6

T 17 Juan Pablo Arrazola  StThomasFL 73 77 73 223 +7

T 17 William Eriksson Webber Int 74 72 77 223 +7

19 Ignacio Estrada SoEastrnU 75 80 70 225 +9
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51

52
T 53

Boris Sparfel
Gaetan Weydts
Tim Blomdahl
Edgardo Arrozola
Toby Graves
Kenny Overthrow
Ollie Chesterman
Elkin Hoyos
Juan Mgjia

Seth Rockwel |
Alex Baguley
Jakob Endgahl
Matt Costaregni
Andre Scopone
Kristof Lingg
Drew Burke

John Unterman
Alvaro Hernandez
Cameron Salo
Daniel Isaksson
James Urquhart
Alberto Pinazo
Gregory Mertens
Joey Marianacci
Caleb Padgett
Adam Stott

Zane Smith

Oscar Molne
James Tansey
Jovian Medina
William Williams
Mike Wernle
Austin Haynes
Carl Forssman
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T53
55
T 56
T 56
58
59
60
61
62
63
DNF

Chris Hammond
Anthony Nycum
Alex Hyland
Zack Ross
Michael Toomey
Olly Franklin
Joseph Schwartz
llya Goniker
Andrew Martel
Joseph Pinto
Jacob Roberts

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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SoEastrnU

Ave Maria 83
Ave Maria 76
JWU-FL 85
Ave Maria 78
Webber Int 87
Ave Maria 81
Webber Int 92
Ave Maria 92
Ave Maria 86
Trin.Bapt. 81

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

298.14 29786 300.29 298.76

1 2 1 4
0 0 0 0
6 5 6 17

7763 7721 7810 77.64

4 10 7 21
4 4 1 9
56 49 55 160
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249
251
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255
267
268
269

+33
+35
+35
+36
+37
+39
+51
+52
+53



